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Bernardo Carius Ceschini 4140052351 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.80 0.20 0.60 6.50
Bernardo De Alcantara Zell Costa 4140046767 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.20 0.40 0.80 6.40
Bernardo José Leite Da Silva 4140126255 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.60 1.40 0.40 0.80 7.40
Bettina Valda Malato 4140001021 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.60 1.20 1.40 0.10 1.00 6.30
Bianca De Bessa Xavier 4140095521 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.20 1.80 0.40 1.00 6.40
Bianca Emanoela Dos Santos Pereira 4140103308 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 2.00 1.60 0.50 0.80 7.90
Bianca Freitas De Assunção 4140112858 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.20 0.60 6.00
Bianca Ikeda Bastiani 4140023385 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.20 0.40 1.60 1.80 0.30 1.00 6.80
Bianca Miléo Da Costa 4140022386 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 1.80 1.20 0.60 0.60 6.10
Bianca Pereira De Almeida 4140094818 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.80 1.60 0.50 0.60 7.20
Bianca Pires Da Silva 4140032204 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.20 0.40 0.80 6.20
Bianca Rodrigues Ferreira 4140071703 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.10 0.60 7.40
Bianca Souza Araujo 4140020212 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.20 0.40 6.20
Bluma Barbalho Moreira 4140044237 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.00 1.00 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.50 0.80 8.10
Boaventura Martins Lima Júnior 4140082416 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 0.80 0.80 1.80 0.30 0.80 7.30
Brenda Costa De Lima 4140004364 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.00 0.20 0.80 6.60
Brenda Cristina Pinheiro Aleixo 4140032786 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.60 1.40 1.20 0.40 0.40 6.50
Brenda Fonseca Maciel 4140087814 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.60 0.80 6.80
Brenda Henile Dos Santos Souza 4140009881 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.40 0.80 6.80
Brenda Jeane Delgado Da Costa 4140047615 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.20 1.00 0.60 1.40 1.20 0.30 0.80 6.30
Brenda Naligia De Almeida Carvalho 4140000415 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.00 0.40 0.60 6.10
Brenda Rodrigues Fernandes 4140017332 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 1.00 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.40 0.60 6.60
Brenda Verônica Vieira Leite 4140009954 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.40 6.90
Brendo Bentes Bandeira 4140089808 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.40 0.60 7.60
Brenna Regis Nascimento 4140108329 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.80 1.40 0.40 0.40 6.90
Breno Batista Caetano 4140077850 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.80 0.10 0.40 7.10
Breno Bezerra Silva 4140017086 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 1.00 0.80 2.00 1.60 0.40 1.00 8.90
Breno De Souza Barbosa 4140073995 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.80 1.00 0.50 0.60 7.10
Breno Nascimento De Sousa 4140017437 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.50 0.60 7.80
Breno Pacheco De Oliveira Coelho 4140027096 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.20 0.80 6.80
Breno Travasso Saraiva Dos Santos 4140003680 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.40 0.60 0.40 7.80
Brisa Dos Santos Leite 4140116416 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 1.00 0.80 1.60 1.40 0.60 0.40 7.70
Brizza Camila Souza De Azevedo 4140046753 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.20 0.30 1.00 6.40
Bruna Araujo Da Rocha 4140046312 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 2.00 1.40 0.40 0.60 7.70
Bruna De Oliveira Silva 4140067516 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.40 1.00 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.50 0.40 7.20
Bruna Ferreira Da Silva 4140097906 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.40 1.40 1.40 0.20 0.80 6.00
Bruna Fioravante Machado 4140027843 0.10 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.40 1.20 1.40 0.40 0.80 6.10
Bruna Lorrane Cadoso Araujo 4140023306 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.50 0.60 7.60
Bruna Maria Araujo Dos Santos 4140077175 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.50 0.80 7.70
Bruna Nascimento Ferreira 4140134122 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.80 1.40 0.40 0.80 7.80
Bruna Natércia Rodrigues Leal Nogueira 4140121169 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.00 0.30 1.00 6.40
Bruna Portugal Da Silva 4140063456 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.60 0.40 1.20 1.40 0.60 0.60 6.90
Bruna Rafaelle Da Conceição Melo De Oliveira 4140017729 0.20 0.40 0.00 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.80 1.60 0.10 0.80 6.40
Bruna Ribeiro Furtado 4140086955 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.20 0.30 0.60 6.10
Brunna Lobo De Oliveira 4140138338 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.30 0.60 6.10
Brunna Rafaelly Gomes Silva 4140037269 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.60 1.60 1.80 0.40 0.20 6.20
Brunno De Miranda Cavalcanti Guedes Nunes 4140146463 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.40 0.60 6.20
Brunno Nascimento Moura 4140009159 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.20 0.20 0.60 6.40
Brunno Yarlley Dos Santos Duarte 4140036683 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.40 0.40 0.40 6.30
Brunno Zatti Gama 4140086736 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.30 0.60 6.80
Bruno Alvarez Reime 4140095852 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.50 0.60 7.40
Bruno Augusto Foltran 4140062990 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.80 0.20 0.80 7.70
Bruno Bentes Bandeira 4140089801 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.50 0.80 8.20
Bruno Braga Silva 4140031897 0.10 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 0.80 2.00 1.60 0.50 0.20 7.60
Bruno Fernandes De Araujo 4140119164 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.20 0.60 6.80
Bruno Ferreira Barros 4140016534 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.50 0.20 6.50
Bruno Fonseca Da Silva 4140133937 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.50 0.80 7.10
Bruno Gordo Pereira Santos 4140054475 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.50 0.40 7.70
Bruno Haack De Arruda Dutra 4140091204 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.60 1.80 1.40 0.20 0.80 7.50
Bruno Levis 4140109489 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.20 0.80 0.20 0.60 6.00
Bruno Magalhães De Macedo 4140035143 0.10 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 1.00 0.40 1.40 0.40 0.40 6.10
Bruno Martins Cerqueira Militão 4140008992 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.80 1.20 0.30 0.40 6.60
Bruno Melo Ribeiro 4140097392 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.60 0.80 7.40
Bruno Mendonca Da Costa 4140018556 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.30 0.40 6.30
Bruno Monteiro Brito 4140114283 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.20 0.80 6.50
Bruno Nilton Damasceno Barros 4140136213 0.20 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.60 0.60 6.80
Bruno Paulo Pinheiro 4140121758 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.00 0.50 0.60 7.20
Bruno Pereira Da Silva 4140053485 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.50 0.60 8.20
Bruno Rafael Clementino Nascimento 4140099928 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.40 0.50 0.60 7.20


